
259 King’s Cross - Finsbury Park - Edmonton Green

Daily
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Monday - Friday
King’s Cross Grays Inn Road 0455 0540 0555 0719 1930 0030
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0457 0542 0557 0722 1934 0032
Holloway Nag’s Head 0504 Then 0549 0604 Then 0731 Then 1945 Then 0039
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0508 every 0553 0608 about every 0736 about every 1950 about every 0043
Manor House Station „ 0511 15 minutes 0556 0611 10 minutes 0739 7-8 minutes 1955 10 minutes 0047
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê 0516 until 0601 0616 until 0746 until 2004 until 0054
Upper Edmonton Angel Corner 0523 0608 0624 0757 2018 0103
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0526 0611 0627 0802 2023 0107

Saturday (also Good Friday)
King’s Cross Grays Inn Road 0455 0555 0921 1900 0030
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0457 0557 0924 1903 0032
Holloway Nag’s Head 0504 Then 0604 Then 0932 Then 1912 Then 0039
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0508 every 0608 about every 0936 about every 1917 about every 0043
Manor House Station „ 0511 15 minutes 0611 12 minutes 0940 7-8 minutes 1921 10 minutes 0047
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê 0516 until 0616 until 0948 until 1928 until 0054
Upper Edmonton Angel Corner 0523 0623 1000 1939 0103
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0526 0626 1005 1943 0107

Sunday and other Public Holidays
King’s Cross Grays Inn Road 0455 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 0930 0030
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0457 0657 0712 0727 0742 0757 0932 0032
Holloway Nag’s Head 0504 Then 0704 0719 0734 0749 0804 Then 0940 Then 0039
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0508 every 0708 0723 0738 0753 0808 about every 0944 about every 0043
Manor House Station „ 0511 15 minutes 0711 0726 0741 0756 0811 12 minutes 0947 10 minutes 0047
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê 0516 until 0716 0731 0746 0801 0817 until 0954 until 0054
Upper Edmonton Angel Corner 0523 0723 0738 0753 0809 0825 1002 0103
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0526 0726 0742 0757 0813 0829 1006 0107
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259 Edmonton Green - Finsbury Park - King’s Cross

Daily

Monday - Friday
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0418 0518 0632 1900 2350
Upper Edmonton Angel Corner 0421 0521 0636 1905 2353
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê 0429 Then 0529 Then 0645 Then 1918 Then 0003
Manor House Station „ 0435 every 0535 about every 0654 about every 1927 about every 0011
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0438 15 minutes 0538 10 minutes 0657 7-8 minutes 1931 10 minutes 0014
Holloway Caledonian Road 0441 until 0541 until 0701 until 1936 until 0018
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0446 0546 0708 1945 0024
King’s Cross King’s Cross Road 0448 0548 0711 1948 0026

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0418 0518 0754 0854 1810 2350
Upper Edmonton Angel Corner 0421 0521 0757 0858 1815 2353
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê 0429 Then 0529 Then 0807 Then 0910 Then 1830 Then 0003
Manor House Station „ 0435 every 0535 about every 0815 about every 0919 about every 1840 about every 0011
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0438 15 minutes 0538 12 minutes 0818 10 minutes 0922 7-8 minutes 1844 10 minutes 0014
Holloway Caledonian Road 0441 until 0541 until 0822 until 0926 until 1849 until 0018
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0446 0546 0830 0935 1859 0024
King’s Cross King’s Cross Road 0448 0548 0832 0937 1902 0026

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Edmonton Green Station Ê 0418 0718 0906 2350
Upper Edmonton Angel Corner 0421 0721 0909 2353
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê 0429 Then 0729 Then 0918 Then 0003
Manor House Station „ 0435 every 0735 about every 0924 about every 0011
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0438 15 minutes 0738 12 minutes 0927 10 minutes 0014
Holloway Caledonian Road 0441 until 0741 until 0930 until 0018
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0446 0746 0937 0024
King’s Cross King’s Cross Road 0448 0748 0940 0026 
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